The terms of Section 20 entitled "Indemnification 
and Waiver of Liability'' shall survive termination of this Agreement. 

4. Compensation. BAM~ LLC agrees to provide the Services to MSBU for a monthly fee of 
two thousand three hundred. Dollars ($2~300.00) and a total annual fee of Twenty-Seven 
Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($27,600.00). Invoices shall be submitted on the tenth (lOtli) day 
of the contract month. 

5. fusurance. BAM, LLC. shall) at its sole cost and expense, during the period of any work 
being performed under this Agreement, procure and maintain. the minimum insurance coverage